
erratas

SÍNDROME DE KALLMANN: UMA REVISÃO HISTÓRICA, CLÍNICA E MOLECULAR: ERRATA **ROGÉRIO SILICANI RIBEIRO, JULIO ABUCHAM**

CORREÇÃO DO ARTIGO:

SÍNDROME DE KALLMANN: UMA REVISÃO HISTÓRICA, CLÍNICA E MOLECULAR
ARQ BRAS ENDOCRINOL METAB 2008 52(1):8-17

NO TÍTULO EM INGLÊS, ONDE SE LÊ: KALLMANN SYNDROME: A **H**ISTORICAL, CLINICAL AND MOLECULAR
REVIEW

LEIA-SE: KALLMANN SYNDROME: A **HISTORICAL**, CLINICAL AND MOLECULAR REVIEW

THE CORRECT TITLE IS: KALLMANN SYNDROME: A **HISTORICAL**, CLINICAL AND MOLECULAR REVIEW

UPDATE ON THE ETIOLOGY, DIAGNOSIS AND THERAPEUTIC MANAGEMENT OF SEXUAL PRECOCITY: **ERRATA**

**VINICIUS NAHIME BRITO, ANA CLAUDIA LATRONICO, IVO J. P. ARNHOLD, BERENICE BILHARINHO
MENDONCA**

CORREÇÃO DO ARTIGO:

UPDATE ON THE ETIOLOGY, DIAGNOSIS AND THERAPEUTIC MANAGEMENT OF SEXUAL PRECOCITY.
ARQ BRAS ENDOCRINOL METABOL. 2008 FEB;52(1):18-31.

NA PÁGINA PÁGINA 21, NO FINAL DO PARÁGRAFO 1, ONDE SE LÊ: SURGICAL TREATMENT IS
RESERVED FOR LARGE HAMARTOMAS WITH NEUROLOGICAL SYMPTOMS THAT ARE DIFFICULT TO
CONTROL OR IN THE RARE CASES OF TUMOR GROWTH (NÃO SERIA "REGROWTH"?).

LEIA-SE: SURGICAL TREATMENT IS RESERVED FOR LARGE HAMARTOMAS WITH NEUROLOGICAL
SYMPTOMS THAT ARE DIFFICULT TO CONTROL OR IN THE RARE CASES OF TUMOR GROWTH.

NA PÁGINA 27, NA ÚLTIMA SENTENÇA DO SEGUNDO PARÁGRAFO: THIS CONDITION TREATMENT
CONSISTS OF DRUGS THAT BLOCK THE ADRENAL AND TESTICULAR SYNTHESIS OF ANDROGENS
(KETOCONAZOL) AND/OR ANDROGENIC RECEPTOR BLOCKAGE (CYPROTERONE ACETATE),
ESTROGEN RECEPTOR BLOCKERS AND AROMATASE INHIBITORS.

LEIA-SE: THIS CONDITION TREATMENT CONSISTS OF DRUGS THAT BLOCK THE ADRENAL AND TESTICULAR
SYNTHESIS OF ANDROGENS (KETOCONAZOL) AND/OR ANDROGENIC RECEPTOR BLOCKAGE
(CYPROTERONE ACETATE) AND AROMATASE INHIBITORS.

TRIIODOTHYRONINE (T3) DOES NOT INDUCE RANKL EXPRESSION IN RAT ROS 17/2.8 CELLS: **ERRATA**

**PATRÍCIA P. SARAIVA, SILVANIA S. TEIXEIRA, CARLOS ROBERTO PADOVANI, CÉLIA REGINA
NOGUEIRA**

CORREÇÃO DO ARTIGO:

TRIIODOTHYRONINE (T3) DOES NOT INDUCE RANKL EXPRESSION IN RAT ROS 17/2.8 CELLS -
ARQ BRAS ENDOCRINOL METABOL. 2008 FEB;52(1):109-13.

EM AUTORES, ONDE SE LÊ: *PATRÍCIA P. SARAIVA, SILVANIA S. TEIXEIRA, CÉLIA REGINA NOGUEIRA,*
CARLOS ROBERTO PADOVANI

A ORDEM CORRETA DOS AUTORES É: *PATRÍCIA P. SARAIVA, SILVANIA S. TEIXEIRA, CARLOS ROBERTO
PADOVANI, CÉLIA REGINA NOGUEIRA*